
 

RESULTS



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

FREE PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                    Time                     Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 

86 
1 
34 
2 
31 

Jamie -GamerJamie86 
Dylan - Dylc46  
Ted - Duggins34 
Ash - ashmcco2  
Scott - Scottyy x  

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
SCO 

Team Valley Racing BMW 
Team Valley Racing BMW 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
BSEC Racing Honda 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:21:156) = 1:26:836

1:21.156 
1:21.550 
1:21.697 
1:22.299 
1:22.658 

0.394 
0.541 
1.143 
1.502 

Weather - Cloudy                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

23 
24 
17 
52 
69 
47 
36 
28 
74 
92 
44

Jordan - twenty3JP 
Charlie - Bobrang30 
George - Gwracing17 
Brett - RkidX888 
Joe - JHALTY2 
Irvin - Irvz47 
Mason R - masonroth13 
Mason G - zefyszn 
Adam - Adambgp 
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Liam - readyonion

GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR

ProScot Aprilia Racing 
SBN Ducati 
BSEC Racing Honda 
SBN Ducati  
AMI Electrics Ducati 
APR Racing Honda 
HPR 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Edenflaw BMW Motorrad 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
APR Racing Honda

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                    Time                     Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7

86 
1 
34 
2 
31 
92
23 

Jamie -GamerJamie86 
Dylan - Dylc46  
Ted - Duggins34 
Ash - ashmcco2  
Scott - Scottyy x  
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Jordan - twenty3JP 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
SCO 
GBR 
GBR 

Team Valley Racing BMW 
Team Valley Racing BMW 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
BSEC Racing Honda 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:21:043) = 1:26:716

1:21.043 
1:21.328 
1:21.574 
1:21.939 
1:22.522 
1:22.536 
1:22.855

0.285 
0.531 
0.896 
1.479 
1.493 
1.812 

Weather - Cloudy                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

24 
17 
52 
69 
47 
36 
28 
74 
44

Charlie - Bobrang30 
George - Gwracing17 
Brett - RkidX888 
Joe - JHALTY2 
Irvin - Irvz47 
Mason R - masonroth13 
Mason G - zefyszn 
Adam - Adambgp 
Liam - readyonion

GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

SBN Ducati 
BSEC Racing Honda 
SBN Ducati  
AMI Electrics Ducati 
APR Racing Honda 
HPR 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Edenflaw BMW Motorrad 
APR Racing Honda

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

COMBINED PRACTICE TIMES - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                     NAT                                FP1                         FP2                        Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7

86 
1 
34 
2 
31 
92
23 

Jamie -GamerJamie86 
Dylan - Dylc46  
Ted - Duggins34 
Ash - ashmcco2  
Scott - Scottyy x  
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Jordan - twenty3JP 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
SCO 
GBR 
GBR 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:21:043) = 1:26:716

1:21.043 
1:21.328 
1:21.574 
1:21.939 
1:22.522 
1:22.536 
1:22.855

0.285 
0.531 
0.896 
1.479 
1.493 
1.812 

Weather - Cloudy                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

24 
17 
52 
69 
47 
36 
28 
74 
44

Charlie - Bobrang30 
George - Gwracing17 
Brett - RkidX888 
Joe - JHALTY2 
Irvin - Irvz47 
Mason R - masonroth13 
Mason G - zefyszn 
Adam - Adambgp 
Liam - readyonion

GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
SCO 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16

1:21.156

1:21.550

1:21.697

1:22.299

1:22.658




Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

FREE PRACTICE 3 - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                     Time                      Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

24 
28 
52 
17 
1 
34 
74 
44 
47 
92 
23 
36

Charlie - Bobrang30 
Mason G - zefyszn 
Brett - RkidX888 
George - Gw_racing93 
Dylan - Dylc46 
Ted - DUGGINS34 
Adam - AdamBGP 
Liam - Readyonion8311  
Irvin - Irvz47 
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Jordan - twenty3JP 
Mason R - Masonroth13 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

SBN Ducati 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
SBN Ducati 
BSEC Racing Honda 
Team Valley Racing BMW 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Edenflaw BMW Motorrad 
APR Racing Honda 
APR Racing Honda 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
HPR 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:21:616) = 1:27:329

1:21.616 
1:21.642 
1:21.858 
1:21.873 
1:21.994 
1:22.017 
1:22.042 
1:22.123 
1:22.166 
1:22.284 
1:22.617 
1:24.133 

0.123 
0.242 
0.257 
0.378 
0.401 
0.426 
0.507 
0.550 
0.668 
1.001 
2.517 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                     Time                      Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

28 
24 
47 
52 
17 
44 
74 
23 

Mason G - zefyszn 
Charlie - Bobrang30 
Irvin - Irvz47 
Brett - RkidX888 
George - Gw_racing93 
Liam - Readyonion8311  
Adam - AdamBGP  
Jordan - twenty3JP 

GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
SBN Ducati 
APR Racing Honda 
SBN Ducati 
BSEC Racing Honda 
APR Racing Honda 
Edenflaw BMW Motorrad 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:21:295) = 1:26:985

1:21.295 
1:21.731 
1:21.959 
1:22.094 
1:22.164 
1:22.199 
1:22.466 
1:22.698 

0.436 
0.664 
0.799 
0.869 
0.904 
1.171 
1.403 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

36 Mason R - Masonroth13 GBR HPR 



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

QUALIFYING 2 - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                     Time                      Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

86 
28 
1 
47
34 
92 
31 

Jamie -GamerJamie86 
Mason G - zefyszn 
Dylan - Dylc46 
Irvin - Irvz47 
Ted - Duggins34 
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Scott - Scottyy x  

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
SCO 

Team Valley Racing BMW 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Team Valley Racing BMW 
APR Racing Honda 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:21:254) = 1:26:941

1:21.254 
1:21.520 
1:21.653 
1:21.855 
1:21.953 
1:22.122 
1:22.823 

0.266 
0.399 
0.601 
0.699 
0.868 
1.569 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

24 
2

Charlie - Bobrang30 
Ash - ashmcco2

GBR 
GBR

SBN Ducati 
BSEC Racing Honda 



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

RAEC 1 + 3 GRID - CLASSIFICATION 

                                                                                                                                             

Race director - Sean Dobie                                                                Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles


S.DOBIE

Pole

2

3

4

18

Jamie - GamerJamie86

Team Valley Racing BMW

Mason G - zefyszn

MOLTED R5L Yamaha

Dylan - Dylc46

Team Valley Racing BMW

Arron - Donoghue1992

ProScot Aprilia Racing Ted - DUGGINS34


MOLTED R5L Yamaha Irvin - Irvz47

APR Racing Honda

Ash - Ashmcco2

BSEC Racing Honda Charlie - Bobrang30


SBN Ducati Scott - Scottyy x

ProScot Aprilia Racing

Liam - Readyonion8311

APR Racing Honda George - Gw_racing93


BSEC Racing Honda
Brett - RkidX888

SBN Ducati

Jordan - twenty3JP

ProScot Aprilia Racing

Adam - AdamBGP

Edenflaw BMW Motorrad

Aaron - Topdenchducky

MOLTED R5L YamahaMason R - Masonroth13


HPR


6

5

9

8

7

11
10

12

14
13

15

17

16



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

RACE 1 - 12 LAPS - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                       LAPS              Time           Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

1 
52 
34 
28 
47 
86 
24 
44 
23 
74 
92 
31 
3

Dylan - Dylc46 
Brett - RkidX888 
Ted - DUGGINS34 
Mason G - zefyszn 
Irvin - Irvz47 
Jamie -GamerJamie86 
Charlie - Bobrang30 
Liam - Readyonion8311 
Jordan - twenty3JP 
Adam - AdamBGP 
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Scott - Scottyy x  
Aaron - Topdenchducky

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
SCO 
GBR 

Team Valley Racing BMW 
SBN Ducati 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
APR Racing Honda 
Team Valley Racing BMW 
SBN Ducati 
APR Racing Honda 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
Edenflaw BMW Motorrad 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 

NOT CLASSIFIED

1:21.748 
1:21.878 
1:21.949 
1:21.972 
1:22.041 
1:21.280 
1:21.471 
1:22.309 
1:22.896 
1:22.177 
1:22.283 
1:22.803 
1:23.959 

2.175 
2.998 
6.705 
10.834 
10.913 
11.974 
12.308 
23.587 
25.375 
29.649 
+ 1 Lap 
+ 1 Lap 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

36 
17

Mason R - Masonroth13 
George - Gw_racing93 

GBR 
GBR

HPR 
BSEC Racing Honda

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11

4 
3

FASTEST LAP

86 Jamie - GamerJamie86 GBR Team Valley Racing BMW 1:21.280



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

SPRINT - CLASSIFICATION 

                                                                                                                                             

Race director - Sean Dobie                                                                Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles


S.DOBIE

Pole

2

3

4

18

Jamie - GamerJamie86

Team Valley Racing 

Mason G - zefyszn

MOLTED R5L Yamaha

Dylan - Dylc46

Team Valley Racing BMW

Arron - Donoghue1992

ProScot Aprilia Racing

Ted - DUGGINS34

MOLTED R5L Yamaha

Irvin - Irvz47

APR Racing Honda

Ash - Ashmcco2

BSEC Racing Honda

Charlie - Bobrang30

SBN Ducati

Scott - Scottyy x

ProScot Aprilia Racing

Liam - Readyonion8311

APR Racing Honda

Brett - RkidX888

SBN Ducati

Jordan - twenty3JP

ProScot Aprilia Racing

Adam - AdamBGP

Edenflaw BMW Motorrad

Aaron - Topdenchducky

MOLTED R5L Yamaha

Mason R - Masonroth13

HPR


6

5

9

8

7

11
10

12

14
13

15

17

16

George - Gw_racing93

BSEC Racing Honda



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

WARM UP - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                     Time                      Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

24 
28 
52 
17 
1 
34 
74 
44 
47 
92 
23 
36

Charlie - Bobrang30 
Mason G - zefyszn 
Brett - RkidX888 
George - Gw_racing93 
Dylan - Dylc46 
Ted - DUGGINS34 
Adam - AdamBGP 
Liam - Readyonion8311  
Irvin - Irvz47 
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Jordan - twenty3JP 
Mason R - Masonroth13 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

SBN Ducati 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
SBN Ducati 
BSEC Racing Honda 
Team Valley Racing BMW 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Edenflaw BMW Motorrad 
APR Racing Honda 
APR Racing Honda 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
HPR 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:21:616) = 1:27:329

1:21.616 
1:21.642 
1:21.858 
1:21.873 
1:21.994 
1:22.017 
1:22.042 
1:22.123 
1:22.166 
1:22.284 
1:22.617 
1:24.133 

0.123 
0.242 
0.257 
0.378 
0.401 
0.426 
0.507 
0.550 
0.668 
1.001 
2.517 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

SPRINT - 7 LAPS - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                       LAPS              Time           Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

86 
52 
34 
17 
44 
2 
47 
23 
92 
24 
31 
74 
36

Jamie -GamerJamie86 
Brett - RkidX888 
Ted - DUGGINS34 
George - Gw_racing93 
Liam - Readyonion8311 
Ash - ashmcco2  
Irvin - Irvz47 
Jordan - twenty3JP 
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Charlie - Bobrang30 
Scott - Scottyy x  
Adam - AdamBGP  
Mason R - Masonroth13 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
SCO 
GBR 
GBR 

Team Valley Racing BMW 
SBN Ducati 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
BSEC Racing Honda  
APR Racing Honda 
BSEC Racing Honda  
APR Racing Honda 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
SBN Ducati 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
Edenflaw BMW Motorrad 
HPR 

NOT CLASSIFIED

1:21.572 
1:22.062 
1:21.640 
1:21.905 
1:22.407 
1:21.712 
1:22.073 
1:22.565 
1:22.212 
1:22.131 
1:22.909 
1:21.674 

0.522 
5.399 
7.642 
8.604 
10.050 
10.475 
13.558 
17.936 
19.328 
27.638 
+ 1 Lap 
+ 3 Laps 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

28 
1

Mason G - zefyszn 
Dylan - Dylc46 

GBR 
GBR

MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Team Valley Racing BMW 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4

5 
1

FASTEST LAP

86 Jamie - GamerJamie86 GBR Team Valley Racing BMW 1:21.572



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 SDPG British Superbikes in association with Exact Moves 

RACE 3 - 10 LAPS - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                NAT          Entry                                                       LAPS              Time           Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

24 
86 
52 
2 
1 
47 
34 
44 
17 
31 
92 
74 

Charlie - Bobrang30 
Jamie -GamerJamie86 
Brett - RkidX888 
Ash - ashmcco2  
Dylan - Dylc46 
Irvin - Irvz47 
Ted - DUGGINS34 
Liam - Readyonion8311 
George - Gw_racing93 
Scott - Scottyy x  
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Adam - AdamBGP  

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
SCO 
GBR 
GBR 

SBN Ducati 
Team Valley Racing BMW 
SBN Ducati 
BSEC Racing Honda  
Team Valley Racing BMW 
APR Racing Honda 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
APR Racing Honda 
BSEC Racing Honda  
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
ProScot Aprilia Racing 
Edenflaw BMW Motorrad 

NOT CLASSIFIED

1:22.062 
1:21.372 
1:21.706 
1:22.231 
1:21.940 
1:21.892 
1:21.773 
1:22.684 
1:22.407 
1:22.542 
1:22.166 
1:22.276 

0.768 
5.576 
5.665 
10.084 
10.554 
11.720 
16.339 
16.955 
17.013 
21.019 
21.978 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10

FASTEST LAP

86 Jamie - GamerJamie86 GBR Team Valley Racing BMW 1:21.372

*Race reduced to 10 laps due to delays earlier on in the event



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 AMI ELECTRICS BRITISH SUPERSPORT 

FREE PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                     NAT          Entry                                                  Time                       Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

35 
88 
31 
40 
6 
79 
96 

Matt - Matt YZF 
Neil - Neil 
Henry - HENRYMAC_31 
Max - MadmaxBrits 
Tom - Tomkelly500 
Logan - WAVE vadeal9882 
Alex - King-Tedric 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

BSEC Racing Honda 
KRP Racing Honda 
HPR 
GW Motorsport Triumph 
BSEC Racing Honda 
Exact Moves Yamaha 
BSEC Racing Honda 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:23:134) = 1:28:953

1:23.134 
1:23.582 
1:23.746 
1:25.281 
1:25.669 
1:26.473 
1:26.570 

0.448 
0.612 
2.147 
2.565 
3.339 
3.436 

Weather - Cloudy                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

23 
90 
27 
4 
11 
45 
69 
74 
95 
7 
54 
16

Alfie - Moo109394 
Kalvin - Therealkk90 
Charlie - fox mate 21 
Harvey - theleglessman12 
Kyle R - Ritchiek4 
Kyle H - Kylehoward45 
Thomas - MINMON123 
Nelson - Minelson_UHA 
Harry - Haztheking89 
Haydn - stirring_brewer 
Vinnie - In3an3_king_11 
Ben - bxnny04 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
NLD 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR

GW Motorsport Triumph 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
APR Racing by Brakegp 
APR Racing by Brakegp 
APR Racing by SDPG 
APR Racing by SDPG 
HPR 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 AMI ELECTRICS BRITISH SUPERSPORT 

FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                     NAT          Entry                                                  Time                       Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

35 
88 
31 
40 
6 
79 
96 
16

Matt - Matt YZF 
Neil - Neil 
Henry - HENRYMAC_31 
Tom - Tomkelly500 
Max - MadmaxBrits  
Logan - WAVE vadeal9882 
Alex - King-Tedric 
Ben - bxnny04 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR

BSEC Racing Honda 
KRP Racing Honda 
HPR 
BSEC Racing Honda 
GW Motorsport Triumph 
Exact Moves Yamaha 
BSEC Racing Honda 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:23:058) = 1:28:872

1:23.058 
1:23.454 
1:23.475 
1:24.865 
1:24.932 
1:26.386 
1:26.582 
1:27.589 

0.396 
0.417 
1.807 
1.874 
3.328 
3.524 
4.531

Weather - Cloudy                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19

23 
90 
27 
4 
11 
45 
69 
74 
95 
7 
54

Alfie - Moo109394 
Kalvin - Therealkk90 
Charlie - fox mate 21 
Harvey - theleglessman12 
Kyle R - Ritchiek4 
Kyle H - Kylehoward45 
Thomas - MINMON123 
Nelson - Minelson_UHA 
Harry - Haztheking89 
Haydn - stirring_brewer 
Vinnie - In3an3_king_11

GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
NLD 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

GW Motorsport Triumph 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
APR Racing by Brakegp 
APR Racing by Brakegp 
APR Racing by SDPG 
APR Racing by SDPG 
HPR 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 AMI ELECTRICS BRITISH SUPERSPORT 

COMBINED PRACTICE TIMES - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                     NAT                                FP1                         FP2                        Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:23:058) = 1:28:872

Weather - Cloudy                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19

Alfie - Moo109394 
Kalvin - Therealkk90 
Charlie - fox mate 21 
Harvey - theleglessman12 
Kyle R - Ritchiek4 
Kyle H - Kylehoward45 
Thomas - MINMON123 
Nelson - Minelson_UHA 
Harry - Haztheking89 
Haydn - stirring_brewer 
Vinnie - In3an3_king_11

23 
90 
27 
4 
11 
45 
69 
74 
95 
7 
54

1:23.058 
1:23.454 
1:23.475 
1:24.865 
1:24.932 
1:26.386 
1:26.582

1:27.589 

Matt - Matt YZF 
Neil - Neil 
Henry - HENRYMAC_31 
Tom - Tomkelly500 
Max - MadmaxBrits  
Logan - WAVE vadeal9882 
Alex - King-Tedric 
Ben - bxnny04 

35 
88 
31 
40 
6 
79 
96 
16

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR

1:23.134

1:23.582

1:23.746

1:25.669

1:25.281

1:26.473

1:26.570 

0.396 
0.417 
1.807 
1.874 
3.328 
3.512 
4.531

GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
NLD 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 AMI ELECTRICS BRITISH SUPERSPORT 

QUALIFYING - CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                     NAT          Entry                                                       Time                   Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12

35 
88 
23 
90 
6 
40 
4 
11 
27 
79 
16 
45

Matt - Matt YZF 
Neil - Neil 
Alfie - Moo109394 
Kalvin - Therealkk90 
Tom - Tomkelly500 
Max - MadmaxBrits  
Harvey - theleglessman12 
Kyle R - Ritchiek4 
Charlie - fox mate 21 
Logan - WAVE vadeal9882 
Ben - bxnny04 
Kyle H - Kylehoward45 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR

BSEC Racing Honda 
KRP Racing Honda 
GW Motorsport Triumph 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
BSEC Racing Honda 
GW Motorsport Triumph 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
Exact Moves Yamaha 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
APR Racing by Brakegp 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:23:245) = 1:29:072

1:23.245 
1:23.679 
1:23.037 
1:24.273 
1:25.094 
1:25.116 
1:25.848 
1:25.857 
1:25.950 
1:26.304 
1:26.878 
1:27.235

0.434 
0.792 
1.028 
1.849 
1.871 
2.603 
2.612 
2.705 
3.059 
3.633 
3.990

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

31 
69 
74 
95 
7 
54 

Henry - HENRYMAC 31 
Thomas - MINMON123 
Nelson - Minelson_UHA 
Harry - Haztheking89 
Haydn - stirring_brewer 
Vinnie - In3an3_king_11

GBR 
GBR 
NLD 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

HPR 
APR Racing by Brakegp 
APR Racing by SDPG 
APR Racing by SDPG 
HPR 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 AMI ELECTRICS BRITISH SUPERSPORT 

GRID 
 

                                                                                                                                             

Race director - Sean Dobie                                                                Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles


S.DOBIE

Pole

2

3

4

18

Max - MadmaxBrits

GW Motorsport Triumph

Kalvin - therealkk90

Affetto VLR Racing Honda

Matt - Matt YZF

BSEC Racing Honda

Ben - bxnny04

MOLTED R5L Yamaha

Alfie - Moo109394

GW Motorsport Triumph

Tom - Tomkelly500

BSEC Racing Honda

Harvey - theleglessman12

Affetto VLR Racing Honda

Kyle H - Kylehoward45

APR Racing by brakeGP

Kyle - Ritchiek4

MOLTED R5L Yamaha

Neil - Neil

KRP Racing Honda

Charlie - fox mate 21

Affetto VLR Racing Honda

Logan - WAVE vadeal9882

Exact Moves Yamaha

Henry - HENRYMAC 31

HPR

6

5

9

8

7

11
10

12

14
13

15

17

16

* Alfie and Kalvin had a 3 place grid penalty for the feature race



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 AMI ELECTRICS BRITISH SUPERSPORT 

SPRINT - 7 LAPS — CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                   NAT               Entry                                               LAPS              Time           Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

23 
35 
4 
90 
88 
40 
6 
16 
27 
96 

NOT CLASSIFIED

1:24.449 
1:23.523 
1:25.477 
1:24.537 
1:24.241 
1:25.230 
1:25.522 
1:26.189 
1:26.158 
1:26.669

1.182 
8.429 
8.490 
11.803 
17.545 
19.378 
21.491 
+ 1 Lap 
+ 1 Lap 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

79 
16

Logan - WAVE vadeal9882 
Ben - bxnny04 

GBR 
GBR

Exact Moves Yamaha 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 

4 
1

Alfie - Moo109394 
Matt - Matt YZF 
Harvey - theleglessman12 
Kalvin - Therealkk90 
Neil - Neil 
Max - MadmaxBrits  
Tom - Tomkelly500 
Kyle R - Ritchiek4 
Charlie - fox mate 21 
Alex - King-Tedric 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

GW Motorsport Triumph 
BSEC Racing Honda 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
KRP Racing Honda 
GW Motorsport Triumph 
BSEC Racing Honda 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
BSEC Racing Honda 

FASTEST LAP

Matt - Matt YZF 35 GBR BSEC Racing Honda 1:23.523 



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 AMI ELECTRICS BRITISH SUPERSPORT 

FEATURE - 12 LAPS — CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No         Name                                                   NAT               Entry                                               LAPS              Time           Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

35 
88
23 
90 
27 
79 
16 
4 

NOT CLASSIFIED

1:23.254 
1:24.031 
1:24.493 
1:24.431 
1:26.399 
1:26.072 
1:25.907 
1:26.232

11.636 
17.572 
26.104 
37.242 
39.761 
+ 1 Lap 
+ 3 Laps

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
9 

16 Ben - bxnny04 GBR MOLTED R5L Yamaha 9 

Matt - Matt YZF 
Neil - Neil 
Alfie - Moo109394 
Kalvin - Therealkk90 
Charlie - fox mate 21 
Logan - WAVE vadeal9882 
Kyle R - Ritchiek4 
Harvey - theleglessman12 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

BSEC Racing Honda 
KRP Racing Honda 
GW Motorsport Triumph 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 
Exact Moves Yamaha 
MOLTED R5L Yamaha 
Affetto VLR Racing Honda 

FASTEST LAP

Matt - Matt YZF 35 GBR BSEC Racing Honda 1:23.254 



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 88 TRANSPORT DUCATI V2 CUP 

QUALIFYING - CLASSIFICATION 

           Pos        No            Name                                                                    NAT                   Time                         Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

23 
17 
47 
52 
29 
44 
36 
24 
23 
92 

Alfie - Moo109394 
George - Gw_racing93 
Irvin - Irvz47 
Brett - RkidX888 
Adam - AdamBGP  
Liam - Readyonion8311 
Mason R - Masonroth13 
Charlie - Bobrang30 
Jordan - twenty3JP 
Arron - Donoghue1992 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 

Qualifying laptime (107% of 1:24:166) = 1:30:057

1:24.166 
1:24.702 
1:24.850 
1:25.033 
1:25.068 
1:25.135 
1:25.636 
1:25.705 
1:26.042 
1:26.201

0.536 
0.684 
0.867 
0.902 
0.969 
1.470 
1.539 
1.876 
2.035 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 88 TRANSPORT DUCATI V2 CUP 

RACE 1 - 6 LAPS — CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No                      Name                                                         NAT               LAPS             Time                  Gap 

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

23 
17 
52 
36 
28 
92 
23 
29 
47 
24 
90 
31 
44

               NOT CLASSIFIED

1:25.016 
1:24.547 
1:25.185 
1:25.777 
1:25.077 
1:25.945 
1:25.304 
1:25.350 
1:25.160 
1:25.247 
1:25.348 
1:25.723 
1:25.512 

2.398 
3.805 
7.980 
8.850 
9.642 
11.853 
12.281 
15.423 
17.118 
17.271 
20.404 
28.664

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 
SCO 
GBR 

FASTEST LAP

George - Gw_Racing93 17 GBR 1:24.547 

Alfie - Moo109394 
George - Gw_racing93 
Brett - RkidX888 
Mason R - Masonroth13 
Mason G - zefyszn 
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Jordan - twenty3JP 
Adam - AdamBGP  
Irvin - Irvz47 
Charlie - Bobrang30 
Kalvin - Therealkk90 
Scott - Scottyy x  
Liam - Readyonion8311 



Season 2 British Superbike Esports Championship - Round 6 

2025 88 TRANSPORT DUCATI V2 CUP  

RACE 2 - 5 LAPS — CLASSIFICATION 

Pos       No                      Name                                                         NAT               LAPS             Time                  Gap

1        
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

23 
52 
15 
44 
35 
29 
92 
31 
47 
24 
2 

               NOT CLASSIFIED

1:24.856 
1:24.809 
1:25.624 
1:25.899 
1:25.986 
1:25.447 
1:25.821 
1:25.487 
1:25.092 
1:25.715 
1:25.553

0.797 
6.677 
9.308 
11.576 
12.114 
15.010 
16.598 
17.119 
20.341 
21.119 

Weather - Sunny                                                                               Track: Brands Hatch GP - 2.433 Miles

                                                                                                                                         

Race director - Sean Dobie

S.DOBIE

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

GBR 
GBR 
GBR  
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
SCO 
RSA 
GBR 
GBR 

FASTEST LAP

Brett - RkidX888 52 GBR 1:24.809 

Alfie - Moo109394 
Brett - RkidX888 
Harrison - Harrison15Dayo 
Liam - Readyonion8311 
Mason R - Masonroth13 
Adam - AdamBGP  
Arron - Donoghue1992 
Scott - Scottyy x  
Irvin - Irvz47 
Charlie - Bobrang30 
Ash - ashmcco2 

George - Gw_racing93 
Jordan - twenty3JP 

GBR 
GBR

2 
1

17 
23


